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AEROFIT HYPER TPU DUMBBELLS

AEROFIT TPU DUMBBELLS

AEROFIT CPU DUMBBELLS

2.5 / 5 / 7.5 / 10 / 12.5 / 15 /

 17.5 / 20 / 22.5 / 25 / 27.5 /

30 / 35 / 40 / 45 / 50  

Available 

Weight in kg

7.5 / 10Available Weight in kg

7.5 / 10 / 12.5  / 15 / 17.5 /

20 / 25 / 30 / 35 / 40

Available 

Weight in kg

M.R.P: 480.00 (Per KG)

M.R.P: 180.00 (Per KG)

M.R.P: 180.00 (Per KG)



AEROFIT COMMERCIAL DUMBBELLS (ROUND)

2.5 / 5 / 7.5 / 10 / 12.5 / 15

/ 17.5 / 20 / 22.5 / 25 / 30

/ 35 / 40

Available 

Weight in kg

2.5 / 5 / 7.5 / 10 / 12.5 / 15 / 

17.5 / 20 / 22.5 / 25 / 30 / 

35 / 40 / 45 / 50

Available 

Weight in kg

1 / 1.5 / 2 / 2.5 / 3 / 

4 / 5 / 7.5 / 10

Available 

Weight in kg

M.R.P: 220.00 (Per KG)

M.R.P: 202.00 (Per KG)

AEROFIT SPECIAL RUBBER HEAD 
HEX DUMBBELLS

M.R.P: 220.00 (Per KG)

AEROFIT COMMERCIAL DUMBBELLS (H-DESIGN)



1 / 2 / 2.5 / 3 / 4 / 5 /

7.5 / 10 / 12.5 / 15 / 17.5 /

20 / 22.5 / 25 / 30 / 35 / 40

Available 

Weight in kg

1 / 2 / 3 / 4 / 5Available 

Weight in kg

M.R.P: 202.00 (Per KG)

AEROFIT NEOPRENE & VINYL DUMBBELLS
M.R.P: 242.00 (Per KG)

AEROFIT CHROME DUMBBELLS

1 / 1.5 / 2 / 2.5 / 3 /

4 / 5 / 7.5 / 12.5

Available 

Weight in kg

M.R.P: 220.00 (Per KG)

AEROFIT RUBBER HEAD HEX DUMBBELLS



AEROFIT HYPER TPU PLATES

AEROFIT TPU PLATES - 50MM / 28MM

AEROFIT STEERING PLATES - 50MM / 28MM

2.5 / 5 / 10 / 15 / 20 / 25Available 

Weight in kg

50MM - 20 / 25

28MM  - 10 / 15 / 20 / 25

Available Weight in kg

2.5 / 5 / 10 / 15 / 20 / 25Available 

Weight in kg

M.R.P: 480.00 (Per KG)

M.R.P: 180.00 (Per KG)

M.R.P: 220.00 (Per KG)



AEROFIT RADIAL PLATES - 50MM / 28MM

RUBBER COATED PLATES - 28MM / 50MM

2.5 / 5 / 7.5 / 10 / 15 / 20 /25Available 

Weight in kg

2.5 / 5 / 7.5 / 10

15 / 20 / 25

Available Weight in kg

50MM - 2.5 / 5 / 7.5

28MM - 15 / 20 / 25

Available 

Weight in kg

M.R.P: 220.00 (Per KG)

M.R.P: 180.00 (Per KG)

M.R.P: 204.00 (Per KG)

AEROFIT RUBBER 
TRIANGLE PLATES - 28MM / 50MM



50MM

AEROFIT CHROME PLATES

1 / 1.5 / 2 / 2.5 /  3 / 4 / 5 / 7.5Available 

Weight in kg

M.R.P: 240.00 (Per KG)

AEROFIT FRACTIONAL BUMPER 
PLATES (IMPORTED)

KG

Available 

Weight in kg

0.5
1

1.5
2

1200.00
1700.00
2100.00
2600.00

M.R.P

2.5 3100.00

Available 

Weight in kg

AEROFIT RUBBER BUMPER COLOR PLATES

KG

5
10
15
20
25

3900.00
6200.00
7800.00
8800.00

10600.00

M.R.P

50MM



AEROFIT RUBBER BUMPER PLATES (BLACK)

50MM

Available 

Weight in kg

KG

5
10
15
20
25

3200.00
4200.00
5400.00
7200.00
8600.00

M.R.P



Available Colors

Available Colors

Available Colors

AEROFIT MAGNETIC PLASTIC 
COLLAR LOCKS - 50MM

AEROFIT PLASTIC 
COLLAR LOCKS - 28MM

AF-150 SL 
AEROFIT PLASTIC COLLAR LOCKS - 50MM

M.R.P: 520.00 

M.R.P: 1300.00

M.R.P: 590.00 



AF-151 SL  AEROFIT WEIGHT BAR COLLAR

AEROFIT NEOPRENE KETTLEBELL

AEROFIT CAST IRON KETTLEBELLS

Available 

Weight in kg

Available 

Weight in kg

M.R.P: 1790.00

Available Colors

KG

2
4
6
8

10

532.00       
1064.00
1596.00
2128.00
2660.00

M.R.P

12
16

3198.00
4256.00

KG M.R.P

20 5320.00

6
8

10
12
14
16
20
24
28
32

1440.00
1920.00
2400.00
2880.00
3360.00
3840.00
4800.00
5760.00
6720.00
7680.00

2
4

480.00
960.00



AEROFIT WOMEN LIFTING BAR (PINK)

M.R.P: 15800.00

A1 AEROFIT MULTI PURPOSE BARBELL (RED DAWN)
M.R.P: 17800.00

A1 AEROFIT MULTI PURPOSE BARBELL (BLUE FROST)
M.R.P: 17800.00

A1 AEROFIT MULTI PURPOSE BARBELL (BLACK CHROME)
M.R.P: 15480.00



A2 AEROFIT MULTI PURPOSE WOMEN’S BARBELL (SMOKY BLACK)

M.R.P: 20200.00

A2 AEROFIT MULTI PURPOSE BARBELL (RED RAPTOR)
M.R.P: 27080.00

A2 AEROFIT MULTI PURPOSE BARBELL (BLACK BEARD)
M.R.P: 24760.00

A2 AEROFIT MULTI PURPOSE BARBELL (SILVER SURFER)
M.R.P: 24760.00



A3 AEROFIT WEIGHT LIFTING BARBELL IWF STANDARD TRAINING BAR (FREEDOM 1.0)

M.R.P: 24760.00

A2 AEROFIT MULTI PURPOSE BARBELL (BLACK CAT)
M.R.P: 29400.00

A2 AEROFIT MULTI PURPOSE WOMEN’S BARBELL (RED CURRENT)
M.R.P: 22440.00

A2 AEROFIT MULTI PURPOSE WOMEN’S BARBELL (PINK ROCK)
M.R.P: 22440.00



B1 AEROFIT POWER LIFTING BARBELL IPF STANDARD TRAINING BAR (BEAST 1.0)

M.R.P: 23240.00

A3 AEROFIT WEIGHT LIFTING BARBELL IWF STANDARD COMPETITION BAR (WARRIOR 2.0)

M.R.P: 29400.00

A3 AEROFIT WEIGHT LIFTING BARBELL IWF STANDARD TRAINING BAR (WARRIOR 1.0)

M.R.P: 24760.00 

A3 AEROFIT WEIGHT LIFTING BARBELL IWF STANDARD COMPETITION BAR (FREEDOM 2.0)

M.R.P: 29400.00



AEROFIT JUNIOR LIFTING BAR

M.R.P: 13800.00

B1 AEROFIT POWER LIFTING BARBELL IPF STANDARD COMPETITION BAR (BLACK BEAST 2.0)

M.R.P: 29400.00

B1 AEROFIT POWER LIFTING BARBELL IPF STANDARD TRAINING BAR (BLACK BEAST 1.0)

M.R.P: 29400.00

B1 AEROFIT POWER LIFTING BARBELL IPF STANDARD COMPETITION BAR (BEAST 2.0)

M.R.P: 23240.00



AEROFIT PLAIN BAR 6 FEET (BLACK CHROME)

M.R.P: 14600.00

AEROFIT PLAIN BAR 5 FEET (BLACK CHROME)

M.R.P: 12400.00

AEROFIT PLAIN BAR 4 FEET (BLACK CHROME)

M.R.P: 8700.00

AEROFIT CURL BAR 1160 (BLACK CHROME)

M.R.P: 8700.00



AEROFIT CRASH PADS

PLAIN BARS

EZ BARS

Available In 

Feet

Available In 

Feet

M.R.P: 13990.00

28MM

28MM

FEET

3
4
5
6
7

1070.00
1400.00
1760.00
2120.00
2470.00

M.R.P

FEET

3
4
5

1190.00
1520.00
1880.00

M.R.P



OLYMPIC BARS

OLYMPIC BARS

OLYMPIC EZ BARS

50MM

50MM

50MM

Weight Capacity 250 Kgs

FEET

7 9700.00

M.R.P

Weight Capacity

150 Kgs

FEET

3
4
5
6
7

4060.00
4760.00
5600.00
6300.00
6860.00

M.R.P

FEET

3
4
5

4200.00
4900.00
5740.00

M.R.P

Available In 

Feet

7.2
7.2

10600.00
17400.00Weight Capacity 815 Kgs

8 10800.00Weight Capacity 250 Kgs



AEROFIT CPU STRAIGHT BARBELLS

AEROFIT RUBBER STRAIGHT BARBELLS

Available 

Weight in kg

Available 

Weight in kg

KG M.R.P

10
15
20
25
30
35
40

5800.00
8700.00
11600.00
14500.00
17400.00
20300.00
23200.00

KG M.R.P

10
15
20
25
30
35
40

4600.00
6900.00
9200.00
11500.00
13800.00
16100.00
18400.00

AEROFIT FIXED BARBELL-STRAIGHT RODS

Available 

Weight in kg

AEROFIT ROUND / H-DESIGN

KG M.R.P

5
10
15
20
25
30
35

1250.00
2360.00
3540.00
4720.00
5900.00
7080.00
8260.00



AEROFIT RUBBER EZ BARBELLS

Available 

Weight in kg

KG M.R.P

10
15
20
25
30
35

4800.00
7200.00
9600.00

12000.00
14400.00
16800.00

AEROFIT FIXED BARBELL-CURL RODS
AEROFIT ROUND / H-DESIGN

Available 

Weight in kg

KG M.R.P

5
10
15
20
25
30
35

1180.00
2360.00
3540.00
4720.00
5900.00
7080.00
8260.00



Available 

Weight in kg

KG

5
10

3350.00
3750.00

M.R.P

JC F004 
AEROFIT POWER VEST / WEIGHT JACKET

User Three Different Sizes

30 Inches, 24 Inches & 20 Inches

M.R.P: 11000.00

AF PB03 AEROFIT SOFT PLYO BOX

User Three Different Sizes

30 Inches, 24 Inches & 20 Inches

AF PB04 
AEROFIT 3 IN 1 WOODEN PLYO BOX
M.R.P: 9800.00



NF-1301/02 AEROFIT T-BAR PLATFORM 
WITH SOLID HANDLE
M.R.P: 10800.00

1 / 2 / 3 / 4 / 5Available 

Weight in kg

M.R.P: 7960.00 (Per KG)

NF 1302 AEROFIT T-BAR HANDLE 
M.R.P: 2840.00 (Per KG)

NF 1301 AEROFIT T-BAR PLATFORM



M.R.P: 13800.00

M.R.P: 13000.00

AF 001AS AEROFIT AEROBIC STEPPER

AF 006AS AEROFIT BIG AEROBIC STEPPER

AF 003AS 
AEROFIT ADJUSTABLE AEROBIC STEPPER
M.R.P: 15000.00



M.R.P: 9600.00

M.R.P: 5900.00

AF 602AS / AF 604 
AEROFIT ADJUSTABLE AEROBIC STEPPER

AF 002AS AEROFIT AEROBIC STEPPER

AF 004AS 
AEROFIT ADJUSTABLE AEROBIC STEPPER
M.R.P: 10800.00



AF 020 AEROFIT AEROBIC STEPPER

AF 030 AEROFIT AEROBIC STEPPER

M.R.P: 4800.00

AF 015AS AEROFIT MULTI FUNCTIONAL 
AEROBIC STEPPER

M.R.P: 2790.00

M.R.P: 2400.00



M.R.P: 1400.00

AF 601 AEROFIT AEROBIC STEPPER

AF SB2 AEROFIT STRENGTH / POWER BAGS

Available 

Weight in kg

KG

5
10
15
20
25

3450.00
3590.00
3700.00
3900.00
4100.00

M.R.P

AF BB1 AEROFIT BULGARIAN BAG

Available 

Weight in kg

KG

5
10
15
20
25

2980.00
3200.00
3400.00
4860.00
5320.00

M.R.P



AF 12WB AEROFIT WALL BALL

Available 

Weight in kg

KG M.R.P

4
6
8

10

3150.00
3260.00
3390.00
3790.00

AEROFIT EXERCISE BALL / GYM BALL

Available 

Size in CMS

Size

55 CMS
65 CMS
75 CMS
85 CMS
95 CMS

750.00
950.00

1050.00
1250.00
1450.00

M.R.P

M.R.P: 5200.00

AF 6BB AEROFIT BOSU BALL WITH HANDLE



AF 02MB AEROFIT MEDICINE BALL

AEROFIT POWER MEDICINE BALL

Available 

Weight in kg

KG

9 3900.00

M.R.P

ELITE AEROFIT MEDICINE BALL

Available 

Weight in kg

KG

1
2
3
4
5

860.00
1160.00
1440.00
1820.00
2040.00

M.R.P

9 KG

Available 

Weight in kg

KG

1
2
3
4
5

900.00
1220.00
1510.00
1910.00
2140.00

M.R.P



AF 0335B AEROFIT SLAM BALL

AEROFIT WEIGHT BALL

Available 

Weight in kg

KG

3
4
6
8

950.00
1050.00
1250.00
1390.00
1700.00

M.R.P

10
12 2200.00

KG

1
2
3

360.00
450.00
530.00

M.R.PKG

AF 051 WB
AF 052 WB
AF 053 WB

AF 35BWB AEROFIT WATER BOXING BAG

M.R.P: 14280.00



AF AWN01 AEROFIT ANKLE / WRIST WEIGHT

Available 

Weight in kg

KG

1.5 440.00 220.00

DPM.R.P

AF 77 AW AEROFIT ANKLE / WRIST WEIGHT

Available 

Weight in kg

KG

1.5 520.00

M.R.P

AF AWN02 AEROFIT ANKLE / WRIST WEIGHT

Available 

Weight in kg

KG M.R.P

0.5
1

1.5

770.00
940.00
970.00

1480.002
2.5

3
1970.00
2180.00



AF 88AW AEROFIT ANKLE / WRIST WEIGHT

AEROFIT SILICONE ANKLE WEIGHTS

Available 

Weight in kg

KG M.R.P

0.5
1

1.5

600.00
940.00
970.00

1480.002
2.5

3
1530.00
1700.00

Available 

Weight in kg

KG M.R.P

0.5
1

1.5

2060.00
3000.00
4200.00



M.R.P: 370.00

M.R.P: 980.00

M.R.P: 300.00

AF 1835YB  YOGA BRICKAEROFIT

AEROFIT YOGA STRAP

AF 1836YW AEROFIT YOGA WHEEL

Available in

Colors



M.R.P: 650.00

M.R.P: 850.00

M.R.P: 1190.00

AEROFIT PVC YOGA MAT 4MM

AEROFIT PVC YOGA MAT 8MM

AEROFIT PVC YOGA MAT 6MM

Available in

Colors

Available in

Colors



M.R.P: 700.00

M.R.P: 3190.00

M.R.P: 2500.00

YOGA MAT NBR 15MM

AEROFIT EQUIPMENT MAT 6MM

AF 06EM AEROFIT EXERCISER MAT-3 FOLD



M.R.P: 1750.00

M.R.P: 900.00

AF 20 AEROFIT YOGA MAT TPE CORK

M.R.P: 2200.00

AF 22  YOGA MAT CORK RUBBERAEROFIT

AF 21 AEROFIT YOGA MAT PU RUBBER



M.R.P: 990.00

M.R.P: 1390.00

AEROFIT YOGA MAT 6TPE

AEROFIT YOGA MAT 8TPE

Available in

Colors

M.R.P: 1500.00

AEROFIT DELUXE YOGA MAT



AF BP6-C 
AEROFIT FOAM BARBELL PAD WITH COVER

AF BP6 
AEROFIT FOAM BARBELL PAD 
WITHOUT COVER
M.R.P: 440.00

M.R.P: 780.00



AF-38-9 BR 38MM AEROFIT BATTLE ROPE

AF-38-15 BR 38MM AEROFIT BATTLE ROPE

AF-38-12 BR 38MM AEROFIT BATTLE ROPE

Available 

Length in Meter

Size M.R.P

9 3900.00

Available 

Length in Meter

Size M.R.P

12 4800.00

Available 

Length in Meter

Size M.R.P

15 6200.00



AF-50-12 BR 50MM AEROFIT BATTLE ROPE

AF-63-9 BR 63MM AEROFIT BATTLE ROPE

AF-50-15 BR 50MM AEROFIT BATTLE ROPE

Available 

Length in Meter

Size M.R.P

12 6800.00

Available 

Length in Meter

Size M.R.P

15 7800.00

Available 

Length in Meter

Size M.R.P

9 9800.00



M.R.P: 2500.00

M.R.P: 2300.00

AF TRX AEROFIT SUSPENSION TRAINER

M.R.P: 15800.00

AF 049SLG  SLEDAEROFIT

AF SS1 AEROFIT POWER SLED STRAP



M.R.P: 1750.00

M.R.P: 1990.00

AF 5056 (3.5KGS) 
AEROFIT GYM TRAINING HAMMER

AF 5056 (5.4KGS) 
AEROFIT GYM TRAINING HAMMER

M.R.P: 1190.00

AF WBB 
AEROFIT WOODEN BALANCE BOARD



M.R.P: 1340.00

M.R.P: 5600.00

AH 01 AEROFIT 
ALUMINIUM D-CABLE HANDLE

M.R.P: 3700.00

AH 03 
AEROFIT ALUMINIUM SHORT BAR

AH 02 
AEROFIT ALUMINIUM ROWING HANDLE



M.R.P: 4500.00

M.R.P: 5900.00

AH 04 
AEROFIT ALUMINIUM EZ CURL BAR

M.R.P: 3900.00

AH 06 AEROFIT ALUMINIUM 
STRAIGHT HANDLE BAR

AH 05 AEROFIT ALUMINIUM 
LAT PULL DOWN BAR



M.R.P: 4800.00

AH 07 AEROFIT ALUMINIUM 
SHORT CURL BAR

M.R.P: 23800.00

AH 09 AEROFIT MULTI POSITION HANDLE

AH 08 
AEROFIT ROWING MACHINE HANDLE
M.R.P: 4600.00



M.R.P: 11800.00

AEROFIT MAG GRIP HANDLES (SET OF 5)

AEROFIT DOUBLE MAG GRIP 
HANDLES (SET OF 5)
M.R.P: 13200.00

AF 14 
AEROFIT ARC HANDLE
M.R.P: 850.00



AF 014CH AEROFIT CABLE HANDLE WITH 
RUBBER GRIP
M.R.P: 990.00

AEROFIT SHOULDER ROPE
M.R.P: 700.00

M.R.P: 550.00

AF 032 TR 
AEROFIT SINGLE HANDLE TRICEP ROPE



NF 102 (AF 106CB) 
AEROFIT SOLID CURL BAR 32"
M.R.P: 1720.00

NF 103 (AF 17) AEROFIT SOLID LAT HANDLE

M.R.P: 2750.00

NF 101 (AF 16) AEROFIT SOLID LAT 
PULLEY 48"
M.R.P: 2180.00



NF 105 (AF 020B) TRICEP V SHAPED 
PRESS DOWN BAR
M.R.P: 1500.00

M.R.P: 1170.00

NF 106 (AF 11) AEROFIT SOLID LAT BAR 20"

M.R.P: 1680.00

NF 104 / 123 VB 
AEROFIT BICEP, TRICEP BAR 30"



NF 183 / NF 107 (AF-15) AEROFIT GROUND 
PULLEY HANDLE
M.R.P: 1390.00

NF 181 (AF 126 A) 
AEROFIT MULTI BAR
M.R.P: 2100.00

NF 108 (AF 18) AEROFIT OLYMPIC 
TRICEP BAR
M.R.P: 5070.00



NF 4125 (AF 19) 
AEROFIT TRICEP BAR
M.R.P: 4700.00

NF 187 (AF 024B/C) 
AEROFIT SOLID CURL BAR 32"
M.R.P: 2000.00

NF 186 (AF 13) AEROFIT DUAL 
PURPOSE BAR
M.R.P: 1700.00



M.R.P: 1280.00

AEROFIT ARM BLASTER

M.R.P: 990.00

AF 908-2 AEROFIT DOOR GYM BAR

M.R.P: 1100.00

AF 12 AEROFIT CURL BAR



M.R.P: 500.00

AF 91H AEROFIT FOAM HANDLES

M.R.P: 320.00

AEROFIT ANKLE STRAP

AF 92 H AEROFIT TPR HANDLES
M.R.P: 540.00



M.R.P: 390.00

ULTIMATE AEROFIT WEIGHT LIFTING STRAP

M.R.P: 680.00

AEROFIT WEIGHT LIFTING HOOK

M.R.P: 2140.00

AEROFIT HANGING AB STRAP



M.R.P: 610.00

AAW 501 AEROFIT AB EXERCISE

M.R.P: 720.00

AF 504 EW AEROFIT EXERCISE WHEEL

AAW 503 AEROFIT EXERCISER WHEEL
M.R.P: 1730.00



M.R.P: 980.00

AF 134GW AEROFIT IRON GYM 
WHEEL CURVE

M.R.P: 3300.00

AF 135BW AEROFIT BIG WHEEL WITH PEDAL

AF 702 DB AEROFIT EXERCISER WHEEL
M.R.P: 1010.00



M.R.P: 620.00

AF 801 PUB AEROFIT PUSH UP BAR

M.R.P: 600.00

AF 910S AEROFIT PUSH UP BAR

AAP 806 AEROFIT PUSH UP BAR
M.R.P: 730.00



M.R.P: 850.00

AF 722PB AEROFIT PUSH UP BAR

M.R.P: 512.00

AF 804 AEROFIT PUSH UP BAR

AF 990R AEROFIT PUSH UP BAR
M.R.P: 850.00



M.R.P: 1100.00

AF 732PB AEROFIT POWER 
PRESS PUSHUP BAR

M.R.P: 1210.00

AF 280TR-B AEROFIT BODY TRIMMER

AF 280TR-A AEROFIT BODY TRIMMER
M.R.P: 1210.00



M.R.P: 540.00

AF 85024-2 AEROFIT BODY 
TRIMMER

M.R.P: 440.00

AF 001 TT AEROFIT TONNING TUBE

AF 85024-4 AEROFIT BODY 
TRIMMER
M.R.P: 540.00



M.R.P: 610.00

AF 002 TT AEROFIT TONNING TUBE

M.R.P: 1050.00

AF 170 TR AEROFIT TONNING TUBE

AF 160 TR AEROFIT PULL EXERCISER
M.R.P: 840.00



M.R.P: 770.00

AF 170 TR-1 AEROFIT TONNING TUBE

M.R.P: 900.00

AF 380 TR AEROFIT ADJUSTABLE EXPANDER

AF 316 TR AEROFIT PULL EXERCISER SET
M.R.P: 1510.00



M.R.P: 370.00

AF 2021 LB AEROFIT LATEX BAND

M.R.P: 300.00

AF 2040 LB AEROFIT LATEX BAND

AF 2022 LB AEROFIT LATEX BAND
M.R.P: 440.00



M.R.P: 180.00

AF 2050 LB AEROFIT CHI LATEX BAND

M.R.P: 940.00

AEROFIT HIP RESISTANCE BAND

AF 2065 LB AEROFIT CHI LATEX BAND
M.R.P: 200.00



M.R.P: 1470.00

AEROFIT TPE TUBE SET

M.R.P: 550.00

AF 02LS AEROFIT MINI BAND LOOPS

AF 5001 AEROFIT CHI RESISTANCE BAND - 
POWER BAND

45MM 29MM

19MM 13MM

Available 

Thickness in MM

Sizes

13
19
29
45

350.00

780.00
1200.00

M.R.P

500.00



M.R.P: 650.00

AEROFIT WAIST TRIMMER

AF 22 W AEROFIT WAIST SUPPORT
M.R.P: 860.00



M.R.P: 300.00

AAJ 30 AEROFIT JELLY TUBE

M.R.P: 380.00

AF 1135 AEROFIT JELLY TUBE

AF 1036 AEROFIT 3-JELLY TUBE
M.R.P: 390.00



M.R.P: 200.00

AF 55 SPB AEROFIT CHI SOFT POWER BALL

AF 68 SPB AEROFIT CHI SOFT POWER BALL
M.R.P: 200.00



M.R.P: 150.00

AAH 101 AEROFIT HAND GRIP

M.R.P: 300.00

AF 102 AEROFIT HAND GRIP

AF 101 HE AEROFIT HAND GRIP
M.R.P: 250.00



M.R.P: 310.00

AAH 103 AEROFIT HAND GRIP

M.R.P: 740.00

AF 107 HE AEROFIT HAND GRIP

AF 106 HE AEROFIT HAND GRIP
M.R.P: 300.00



M.R.P: 240.00

AF 621F AEROFIT FOAM HAND GRIP

M.R.P: 2040.00

AF 200HG AEROFIT POWER WRIST 
HAND GRIP

AF 622 CL AEROFIT CLEAR HAND GRIP
M.R.P: 310.00



M.R.P: 2530.00

AEROFIT MASSAGE ROLLER / BIG

M.R.P: 940.00

AEROFIT MASSAGE ROLLER / SMALL

AEROFIT MASSAGE ROLLER / MEDIUM
M.R.P: 1200.00



M.R.P: 1490.00

AEROFIT PICKLE BALL BAT (CASUAL)

M.R.P: 3650.00

AEROFIT PICKLE BALL BAT (DRIVE)

AEROFIT PICKLE BALL BAT (GOOD FEEL)
M.R.P: 1570.00



M.R.P: 2140.00

AEROFIT PICKLE BALL BAT (PUNCH)

M.R.P: 50.00

AEROFIT PICKLE BALL

AEROFIT PICKLE BALL BAT (ACE)
M.R.P: 4070.00
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